File No.Admin-11042(11)/2/2023-ADMN-ITPO
India Trade Promotion Organisation
(Administration Division, E-I Section)
Date: 27" August, 2024

NOTIFICATION

SUBJECT: ENGAGEMENT OF  YOUNG PROFESSIONAL / YOUNG
PROFESSIONAL (FINANCE) IN ITPO ON A CONTRACTUAL BASIS

This is with reference to the advertisement No. Admin-11042(11)/2/2023-ADMN-ITPO
dated 25.06.2024 regarding engagement of Young Professional/Young Professional (Finance) in
ITPO on a contractual basis. The following candidates have been shortlisted for personal
interaction for the position of:

(A)  Young Professional:

Name

Avishan Raz Gaurav

Ankit Kumar

Tausif Raza

Rahul Kushwah

Atul Tiwari

Avdhesh Kumar

S.No

1

2

3. Shiv Narayan Tiwari
4

5

6

7

8

9

Inzamam.K
Bilal Qureshi
10. Shailendra Kumar Singh
11. Abhinav Thakur
12. Manoj Meena
13. Murli Kumar
14. Mithlesh Nujkumar dewangan
15. Aditya Sahni
16. Keerti Singh

17. Ankit Kataria




18. Mukul Tyagi

19. Jai Kishan Srivastava
20. MD. Imtiyazurrahman
21. Gajraj Sharma

22. Dilip Kumar Ramkhilavan Yadav
23. Manish Kumar Pandey
24. Ashutosh Jha

25. Sunil Kumar Mehta
26. Shashi Kant Kumar
27. Rahul Kumar

28. Mukesh

29. Amit Kumar Gupta
30. Bhamidipati Sai Krishna
31. Ankit Bajpai

32. Pravin Kumar

33. Toshit Kumar Santra
34. Raghuram.C

35. Shovita Verma

36. Mohit Pandey

37. Akhil Raikohad

38. Deepak Singh Rawat
39. Akhilesh Kumar

40. Milan Kumari

41. Vinay Kumar

42. Ekta Tiwari

43. Saurav Barman

44, Akshay Sharma

45, Sandeep Vishwakarma

46.

Mohammad Bilal Sheikh




47. Sabina Banu
48. Piyush Mishra
49. Yatesh

50. Sachet Singh
51. Lakhan Singh

(B)  Young Professional (Finance):

Name

Kanika Khanna

Anjali Kumari

Pince Singal

Geetika Sharma

Ramanjeet

Mahin Amin

Urvashi

Rishi Bhatia

S. No
1
2
3.
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vinayak Mahadev Radderatti

10. Rahul

11. Meghna Verma

12. Ankit Bajpai

13. Shreya Chawla

14. Priyanka Chaudhary
15. Pooja Ganesh Padwal
16. Priyanka Yadav

17. Nitesh Khatri

18. Aman Bhatia

19. Tasu Srivastava

20. Prakash Kumar

21. Jyoti Nimodia




22. Priya Chauhan

23. Priya

24, Chahita Acharya

25. Dhiraj Pallab Kashyap
26. MD Aurangjeb Alam
27. Priyanka Tanwar

28. Taruna

29. Vigneswaran S

30. Neha Ramtani

Information on date and time of personal interaction is being sent separately to shortlisted
candidate via e-mail.
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